
Antivirus Programme Vergleich 2021
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Avira 18 6 6 6 18 1  100 99.45 8 100 99.3 11
Avast 18 6 5.5 6 17.5 9 18 6 5.5 6 17.5 6 100 99.7 6 100 99.7 4
AVG 18 6 5.5 6 17.5 9  100 99.7 4
Bit Defender 18 6 6 5 17 12 18 6 5.5 5.5 17 10 100 99.45 8 100 99.6 7
Eset 18 6 6 6 18 1 18 6 6 6 18 1 100 99.4 10 100 99.3 11
F Secure 18 6 6 6 18 1 18 6 5.5 6 17.5 6 100 100 1 100 100 1
G Data 18 6 6 6 18 1 18 6 5.5 6 17.5 6 100 99.35 11 100 99.6 7
Kapersky 18 6 5.5 6 17.5 9 18 6 6 6 18 1 100 99.8 4 100 99.7 4
McAfee 18 6 6 6 18 1 18 6 5.5 6 17.5 6 100 98.7 12 100 98.5 13
MSE/Windows Defender 18 6 6 6 18 1 18 6 6 6 18 1 100 99.6 9 100 99.5 9
Norton 18 6 6 6 18 1 18 6 6 6 18 1 100 99.75 5 100 99.5 9
Panda   100 99.95 3 100 100 1
Trend Micro 18 6 6 6 18 1 18 6 6 6 18 1 100 100 1 100 100 1

www.ibw-informatik.ch IBW-Informatik
a.weber@ibw-informatik.ch Andreas Weber, Dipl. Inf. Ing. HTL
+41 (0)31 732 02 12 Schluechtweg 14, 3148 Lanzenhäusern

Antivirus Programm Ra
ng

Ra
ng

Ra
ng

Er
re

ic
ht

e 
Pu

nk
te

av-test.org (Privatanwender) av-test.org (Unternehmen)
Dez 20Dez 20

Erreichte Punkte

M
ax

. P
un

kt
e

M
ax

. P
un

kt
e

Erreichte Punkte

bleib-virenfrei.de
01. Januar 2021

M
ax

. P
un

kt
e

M
ax

. P
un

kt
e

av-comparatives.org
01. Januar 2021

Er
re

ic
ht

e 
Pu

nk
te

Ra
ng



Antivirus Programme Vergleich 2021

www.ibw-informatik.ch IBW-Informatik
a.weber@ibw-informatik.ch Andreas Weber, Dipl. Inf. Ing. HTL
+41 (0)31 732 02 12 Schluechtweg 14, 3148 Lanzenhäusern

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Er
re

ic
ht

e 
Pu

nk
te

Antivirus Programm

av-test.org (Privatanwender)

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Er
re

ic
ht

e 
Pu

nk
te

Antivirus Programm

av-test.org (Unternehmen)

97.00

98.00

99.00

100.00

Er
re

ic
ht

e 
Pu

nk
te

Antivirus Programm

bleib-virenfrei.de

97.0

98.0

99.0

100.0

Er
re

ic
ht

e 
Pu

nk
te

Antivirus Programm

av-comparatives.org


	Tabelle1

